SQFlash
CFast 640
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 0.6 Page 1 of 23 Jan. 7, 2018
CFast 640
Datasheet
(SQF-S10x-xxx-SBx)
SQFlash

64 GB 383.31 387.31 90.00 3.03
128 GB 393.94 409.09 90.00 3.03
256 GB 412.12 436.36 92.00 3.49
SQFlash
CFast 640
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 0.6 Page 22 of 23 Jan. 7, 2018
9. Physical Dimension
  CFast (Unit: mm)
SQFlash
CFast 640
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 0.6 Page 23 of 23 Jan. 7, 2018
Appendix: Part Number Table
Product Advantech PN
SQF CFast 640 16G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-S10U1-16G-SBC
SQF CFast 640 32G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-S10U2-32G-SBC
SQF CFast 640 64G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-S10U2-64G-SBC
SQF CFast 640 16G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S10U1-16G-SBE
SQF CFast 640 32G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S10U2-32G-SBE
SQF CFast 640 64G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S10U2-64G-SBE
SQF CFast 640 32G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S10M1-32G-SBC
SQF CFast 640 64G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S10M2-64G-SBC
SQF CFast 640 128G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S10M2-128G-SBC
SQF CFast 640 32G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S10M1-32G-SBE
SQF CFast 640 64G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S10M2-64G-SBE
SQF CFast 640 128G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S10M2-128G-SBE
SQF CFast 640 64G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-S10V1-64G-SBC
SQF CFast 640 128G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-S10V2-128G-SBC
SQF CFast 640 256G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-S10V2-256G-SBC
SQF CFast 640 64G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-S10V1-64G-SBE
SQF CFast 640 128G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-S10V2-128G-SBE
SQF CFast 640 256G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-S10V2-256G-SBE